
poz.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

nr
39

43

7

44

49

3

45

37

19

20

18

24

14

Imię
DANIEL
PRZEMYSŁAW
MICHAŁ
MARIUSZ
ADAM
MARIUSZ
ŁUKASZ
MARIUSZ
JAKUB
ARTUR
JAROSŁAW
TOMASZ
ANDRZEJ

Klasa
CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

Punkty
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:56.144
1:57.816
1:59.613
2:00.018
2:00.765
2:01.338
2:01.864
2:01.916
2:02.045
2:03.177
2:05.629
2:11.974
2:21.264

w okr.
37

26

34

3

27

29

17

36

17

38

4

3

9

Różnica
-

+1.672

+3.469

+3.874

+4.621

+5.194

+5.720

+5.772

+5.901

+7.033

+9.485

+15.830

+25.120

Odstęp
-

+1.672

+1.797

+0.405

+0.747

+0.573

+0.526

+0.052

+0.129

+1.132

+2.452

+6.345

+9.290

Najlepsza prędkość
126,557

124,761

122,886

122,472

121,714

121,139

120,616

120,565

120,438

119,331

117,002

111,376

104,052

Model/silnik
Lotus Elise

Renault Clio

BMW E28

Lotus Exige

Honda CRX

Renault Clio

BMW 318

Renault Clio RS

Toyota MR2

Mazda MX-5

Alfa Romeo 156

BMW E90

Toyota Yaris
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